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23C

-40°C
23C
80T
-40°C
23C
80C
-40°C
23C
80T
-40°C
23C
80C
-40°C
23C
80T
VS 5K
23C
23C
80C

-40C
23C
-40°C
23C

0.45MPa

23°C. 60%RH.
23°C. 60%RH.
23°C. 60%RH.
23°C. 60%RH.
23°C. 60%RH.
23°C. 60%RH.
HHEEAR

80x80x3mmt
80x80x3mmt
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Nib

50Hz
1KHz
1MHz
50Hz
1KHz
1MHz

A%

1ISO62
1ISO62
ISO 1183

1IS0527-1,2
1IS0527-1,2
1IS0527-1,2
1ISO527-1,2
1ISO0527-1,2
1ISO527-1,2
ISO178
ISO178
ISO178
ISO178
ISO178
ISO178
1ISO604
1ISO604
ISO604
BARR
ASTM D732
1ISO02039-2
1ISO2039-2
1ISO9352
ISO179
ISO179
ISO179
ISO179

DSC%

1ISO11359-2
ISO75-1,2
uL94

IEC60093
IEC60243-1
IEC 60250
IEC 60250
IEC 60250
IEC 60250
IEC 60250
IEC 60250
UL-746A

RWA*
RWAE

FEBE AR e
RAMIL. GF60%
By CM3511G60
>PA-GF60<
k72

% 0.2
%
kg/m?3 1700

MPa

MPa 255
MPa

%

% 2.4
%

MPa

MPa 390
MPa

GPa

GPa 19.5
GPa

MPa

MPa

MPa

MPa

RZK

RZK

mg/1000[E

kJ/m?

kJ/m?2 22.2
kJ/m?

kJ/m?

c 216
Jlg-C 1.5
W/m - C 0.4
x10°/C 2~3

27 /mmt HB

QO'm 1010N1011
MV/m

sec.

% 0.2~0.4
% 0.5~0.7



